Ж-12
	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Прохорова Анастасия
	Триада
	27:10
	3
	30:10

	2
	Грязнова Анна
	Триада
	27:11
	6
	33:11

	3
	Зимина Юлия
	Старт
	26:16
	18
	44:16

	4
	Прохорова Вика
	Триада
	43:03
	12
	55:03

	5
	Антонова Мария
	Триада
	43:02
	18
	61:02

	6
	Аристова Ирина
	Старт
	54:47
	12
	66:47


Ж-14
	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Тимошина Катя
	Старт
	22:14
	15
	37:14

	2
	Данильчева Дарья
	ЦДТ№6
	25:03
	18
	43:03

	3
	Кутяк Алина
	ЦДТ№6
	25:10
	18
	43:10

	4
	Липатова Олеся
	Старт
	26:10
	18
	44:10

	5
	Селянкина Александра
	Старт
	47:39
	15
	62:39


Ж-17
	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Перфильева Лиза
	Триада
	56:17
	30
	86:17

	2
	Юдинцова Ольга
	Старт
	55:56
	33
	89:56


	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Иванова Мария
	Триада
	53:05
	0
	53:05

	2
	Федюкова Елена
	ЦДТ№6
	52:38
	21
	73:38

	3
	Исайчева Елена
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	61:38
	36
	97:38


	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Иванова Елена
	Триада
	42:30
	3
	45:30

	2
	Фролова Елена
	Старт
	47:12
	6
	53:12

	3
	Белоусова Ирина
	Триада
	48:14
	21
	69:14

	4
	Зарипова Татьяна
	ЗОЖ
	69:15
	15
	84:15

	5
	Аникина Раиса
	Старт
	66:09
	30
	96:09

	6
	Данилова Антонина
	
	68:33
	33
	101:33


Ж-21
Ж-В
	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Фадеев Андрей
	Триада
	37:22
	3
	40:22

	2
	Крачковский Денис
	Триада
	26:57
	15
	41:57

	3
	Иевлев Ярослав
	ЦДТ№6
	27:08
	15
	42:08

	4
	Андреев Данил
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	26:37
	18
	44:37

	5
	Гайниев Алмаз
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	27:02
	18
	45:02

	6
	Носов Данил
	Триада
	37:22
	15
	52:22

	7
	Мишин Дима
	Триада
	38:23
	15
	53:23

	8
	Малков Вадим
	Старт
	36:23
	18
	54:23

	9
	Уразов Герман
	Триада
	37:33
	18
	55:33

	10
	Рыженков Андрей
	ЦДТ№6
	
	
	Снят


М-12
М-14
	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Елифанов Вова
	Старт
	44:08
	24
	68:08

	2
	Скалкин Алексей
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	41:33
	30
	71:33

	3
	Коробко Андрей
	Старт
	44:45
	30
	74:45

	4
	Нуретдинов Роберт
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	42:20
	33
	75:20

	5
	Юфимов Алексей
	ЦДТ№6
	43:08
	33
	76:08

	6
	Степанов Никита
	Триада
	55:49
	21
	76:49

	7
	Шиляев Илья
	Старт
	44:46
	33
	77:46

	8
	Ибетов Данил
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	45:27
	33
	78:27

	9
	Турченко Игорь
	ЦДТ№6
	49:15
	33
	82:15

	10
	Логачев Дмитрий
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	49:38
	33
	82:38

	11
	Якупов Тимур
	Старт
	57:00
	27
	84:00

	12
	Ереев Данил
	Старт
	55:18
	30
	85:18

	13
	Попов Алексей
	Триада
	
	
	Снят

	14
	Янковский Глеб
	ЦДТ№6
	
	
	Снят


	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Яровов Александр
	Триада
	45:49
	6
	51:49

	2
	Скалкин Антон
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	44:18
	30
	74:18

	3
	Мерзляков Денис
	Старт
	69:05
	12
	81:05

	4
	Митяхин Дмитрий
	Сенг. р-н «Кварц»
	45:07
	39
	84:07

	5
	Уланов Андрей
	ЦДТ№6
	45:51
	42
	87:51

	6
	Куликов Дима
	ЦДТ№6
	47:14
	45
	92:14

	7
	Канабеев Влад
	Старт
	59:37
	39
	98:37

	8
	Маринин Дмитрий
	Старт
	75:08
	39
	114:08


М-17
М-21
	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Зарипов Эдуард
	ЗОЖ
	43:16
	3
	46:16

	2
	Афанасьев Сергей
	Триада
	40:18
	6
	46:18

	3
	Якупов Рафик
	Триада
	43:27
	6
	49:27

	4
	Зарипов Александр
	ЗОЖ
	43:42
	12
	55:42

	5
	Яровов Михаил
	Триада
	52:57
	6
	58:57

	6
	Фролов Алексей
	Старт
	47:13
	12
	59:13

	7
	Китаев Александр
	Триада
	54:10
	12
	66:10

	8
	Шалгомов Андрей
	ЗОЖ
	47:39
	27
	74:39

	9
	Вражнов Евгений
	Триада
	45:47
	39
	84:47

	10
	Калинин Андрей
	Триада
	49:11
	36
	85:11


М-В

	Место
	ФИ
	Команда
	Чистое время
	Штрафы (мин)
	Результат

	1
	Салифанов Валерий
	
	56:16
	9
	65:16

	2
	Аристов Александр
	Старт
	62:27
	3
	65:27

	3
	Трошков Павел
	Старт
	43:58
	24
	67:58

	4
	Куприянов Александр
	Старт
	54:54
	21
	75:54

	5
	Рябов Виктор
	Триада
	60:48
	42
	102:48


